Cross[3 eIl com

This is just a two page sample of the full transcript. If you would like to purchase this transcript please go here:
http://www.crossexam.com/viewcase/8240.html

Case : MARY O. HAMMOND vs. DAVID M. SKROBOT
Testimony Date : June 06, 2002

Expert Witness : STANTON GUREVITZ D.P.M.

Expert Type . Podiatry

Court . State: Ohio County: MUSKINGUM

Pages : 98


http://www.crossexam.com/viewcase/8240.html

10

151

12

14

15

16

1l

18

19

20

2l

22

23

24

IN THE COMMON PLEAS COURT

MUSKINGUM COUNTY, OHIO

=Y, *i'”“
MARY O. HAMMOND, ET AL., : kvfhwfi ¥
Plaintiffs
-VS- :CASE NO. CA2001-0094

DAVID M. SKROBOT, D.P.M.,
ET AL.,
Defendants

DEPOSITION OF STANTON GUREVITZ, D.P.M.

Thursday,' June 6, 2002

5ini3.0: P

County Foot and Ankle Center
3722 U.S. State Route 68 South
Bellefontaine, Ohio 43311

JULIE HOHENSTEIN, RPR

REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL REPORTER

ANDERSON REPORTING SERVICES, INC.
3242 West Henderson Road, Suite A
Columbus, Ohio 43220
(614) 326-0177
(614) 326-0214

Anderson Reporting Services, Inc.  (614) 326-0177




a
~

10

11

12

13

14

15

le

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

APPEARANCES:

ON BEHALF OF PLAINTIFFS

TRACI & MARX

Mr. James A. Marx, Via Telephone
Attorney at Law

1370 West Sixth Street

Suite 350

Cleveland, Ohio 44113

ON BEHALF OF DEFENDANTS

PORTER, WRIGHT, MORRIS & ARTHUR

Mr. James S. Oliphant
Attorney at Law

41 South High Street

Columbus, Ohio 43215

ALSO PRESENT:

Ms. Kristen Miele, videographer

Anderson Reporting Services, Inc.  (614) 326-0177




