

This is just a two page sample of the full transcript. If you would like to purchase this transcript please go here: http://www.crossexam.com/viewcase/8240.html

Case : MARY O. HAMMOND vs. DAVID M. SKROBOT

Testimony Date : June 06, 2002

Expert Witness : STANTON GUREVITZ D.P.M.

Expert Type : Podiatry

Court : State: Ohio County: MUSKINGUM

Pages: 98

1	IN THE COMMON PLEAS COURT
2	MUSKINGUM COUNTY, OHIO
3	00NV
4	MARY O. HAMMOND, ET AL., : UTY Y Plaintiffs :
5	: CASE NO. CA2001-0094
6	DAVID M. SKROBOT, D.P.M.,:
7	ET AL., : Defendants :
8	
9	DEPOSITION OF STANTON GUREVITZ, D.P.M.
10	
11	
12	
13	Thursday, June 6, 2002
14	5:30 p.m. County Foot and Ankle Center
15	3722 U.S. State Route 68 South Bellefontaine, Ohio 43311
16	
17	
18	JULIE HOHENSTEIN, RPR
19	REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL REPORTER
20	
21	
22	ANDERSON REPORTING SERVICES, INC.
23	3242 West Henderson Road, Suite A Columbus, Ohio 43220
24	(614) 326-0177 (614) 326-0214

1	APPEARANCES:
2	
3	ON BEHALF OF PLAINTIFFS
4	TRACI & MARX
5	TRACI & MARX
6	Mr. James A. Marx, Via Telephone
7	Attorney at Law 1370 West Sixth Street
8	Suite 350 Cleveland, Ohio 44113
9	
10	ON DELINIE OF DEFENDANCE
11	ON BEHALF OF DEFENDANTS
12	DODUED WOLDER CARRIED
13	PORTER, WRIGHT, MORRIS & ARTHUR
14	Mr. James S. Oliphant
15	Attorney at Law 41 South High Street Columbus Obje 43215
16	Columbus, Ohio 43215
17	ALSO PRESENT:
18	
19	Ms. Kristen Miele, videographer
20	* * * * *
21	
22	
23	
24	